Palm Beach Yacht Club
Winter Series 2012 Race 1
Lady Skippers race
Sunday 11th March 2012

Line Honours:J-Force

Place Yacht Member
1 J-Force John& Helen Levy
2 Bow wow Michael & Vicky Crosby
3 Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Finesse John Baird

Dictator Geoff Croshaw

Start Time

12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

12:00:00
12:00:00

Finish Time Elapsed Time

2:47:05
3:13:01
2:49:32

DNF
DNF

Handicap

1.376
1.215
1.404

Correct Time

3:49:54
3:54:31
3:58:01



