Palm Beach Yacht Club

Winter Series 2012 Race 1 Lady Skippers race Sunday 11th March 2012

Line Honours:J-Force

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time Finish	Time Elapsed Time	Handicap	Correct Time
1	J-Force	John& Helen Levy	12:00:00	2:47:05	1.376	3:49:54
2	Bow wow	Michael & Vicky Crosby	12:00:00	3:13:01	1.215	3:54:31
3	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	12:00:00	2:49:32	1.404	3:58:01
	Finesse	John Baird	12:00:00	DNF		
	Dictator	Geoff Croshaw	12:00:00	DNF		